SB23-303

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Lundeen

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 14, strike lines 14 through 18.
- 2 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 3 Page 14, line 21, strike "LIMITS; EXCEPT THAT THE" and substitute
- 4 "LIMITS.".
- 5 Page 14, strike lines 22 and 23.
- 6 Page 14, line 27, strike "(a)".
- 7 Page 15, line 2, strike "INFLATION" and substitute "FIVE PERCENT".
- 8 Page 15, strike lines 4 through 27 and substitute "PROPERTY TAX YEAR.".
- 9 Strike pages 16 and 17.
- 10 Page 18, strike lines 1 through 5.
- 11 Renumber succeeding subsection accordingly.

** *** ** *** **